RiverRun Apartments Roundabout Construction - BILL OF SALE

10/9/2023

ITEM
Sanitary Sewer
Sanitary Sewer
Sanitary Sewer

ITEM
Storm System
Storm System
Storm System
Storm System
Storm System
Storm System
Storm System
Storm System
Storm System
Storm System

ITEM
Sanitary Sewer

ITEM
Roadway - Paving
Roadway - Paving
Roadway - Paving
Roadway - Paving

ITEM
Curb, Gutter & Sidewalk
Curb, Gutter & Sidewalk
Curb, Gutter & Sidewalk
Curb, Gutter & Sidewalk
Curb, Gutter & Sidewalk
Curb, Gutter & Sidewalk
Curb, Gutter & Sidewalk

Resolution 2102, Exhibit A

RUVER RUN BOS - ONSITE IMPROVEMETS

DESCRIPTION Qry UNIT RATE
48'" Manholes 10 EA S 2,500.00
8" Sewer Main 1129 LF S 52.66
24" Sewer Castings 10 EA S 587.71
SUBTOTAL

RUVER RUN BOS - OFFSITE RAB IMPROVEMETS

DESCRIPTION Qry UNIT RATE
6" SD Pipe 10 LF S 34.79
8" SD Pipe 91 LF S 93.96
12" PVC 1577 LF S 43.04
12" DIP 146 LF S 151.33
Type 1CB 19 EA $ 1,453.70
Type Il CB 48" 7 EA S 3,118.70
Type Il CB 52" 1 EA $ 3,960.80
Castings 27 EA S  406.94
Filters Peak Strucutre 2 EA $ 33,967.20
Storm Gallery 1 EA $ 37,760.00
SUBTOTAL

DESCRIPTION Qry UNIT RATE
48" MH Riser & Casting 1 EA S 2,500.00
SUBTOTAL

DESCRIPTION Qry UNIT RATE
6" Depth Rock Base 1511 TN S 19.14
6" HMA 29740 SF S 5.13
Striping 12000 LS $ 12,000.00
Signage 35 EA S 502.00
SUBTOTAL

DESCRIPTION Qry UNIT RATE
Vetical Curg & Gutter 905 LF S 21.61
Type 1 Curb 466 LF S 33.61
Type 2 Curb 1720 LF S 33.61
Type 3 Curb 190 LF S 94.84
4" Thick Sidewalk 18296 SF S 5.11
9" Stamped Concrete 3120 SF S 16.93
Wheelchair Ramps 14 EA S 1,435.47
SUBTOTAL
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TOTAL
25,000.00
59,453.14

5,877.10

90,330.24
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TOTAL

347.90
8,550.36
67,874.08
22,094.18
27,620.30
21,830.90
3,960.80
10,987.38
67,934.40
37,760.00

268,612.40

TOTAL
2,500.00

2,500.00
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TOTAL
28,920.54
152,566.20
12,000.00
17,570.00
211,056.74
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TOTAL
19,557.05
15,662.26
57,809.20
18,019.60
93,492.56
52,821.60
20,096.58

277,458.85

759,627.99






